
Ringmästerskap fält C        7 september 2008   Norrköpings Pistolklubb

Plac. Klass Namn Klubb
1 Ö Mikael Pettersson NPK 48/26 25
2 Ö Sten Ellis Borgsholms PK 47/26 29 särskj
3 Ö Steve Tarander NPK 47/26 23 särskj
4 Ö Per-Anders Willners Borgsholms PK 46/25 23
5 Ö Niclas Gustafsson FPK 45/26 23
6 Ö Thomas Lindholm FPK 45/26 21
7 Ö Stefan Olsson NPK 45/25 20
8 Ö Patrik Sallermo Åby SK 44/26 26
9 Ö Heinz Johansson Åby SK 44/26 22

10 Ö Joachim Westman NPK 44/25 16
11 Ö Mats Björkheim Borgsholms PK 44/24 15
12 Ö Peter Carlberg NPK 43/24 25
13 Ö Tony Borén Åby SK 43/24 24
14 Ö Dan Andersson FPK 42/25 24
15 Ö Niklas Larsson VHSG 42/25 21
16 Ö Petri Hopia NPK 41/25 22
17 Ö Per Samuelson NPK 40/24 21
18 Ö Mikael Jansson NPK 40/24 14
19 Ö Stefan Friberg Åby SK 39/25 19
20 Ö Henrik Neuman Åby SK 39/21 22
21 Ö Per Forsling Borgsholms PK 38/24 20
22 Ö Mikael Åhrberg Åby SK 38/22 17
23 Ö Kjell-Åkelarsson FPK 34/21 20
24 Ö Rolf Carlsson NPK 33/22 18
25 Ö Göran Carlsson NPK 33/21 16
26 Ö Henrik Forsling Borgsholms PK 33/18 20
27 Ö Sven-Erik Egerskog Borgsholms PK 32/22 9
28 Ö Carl Svedberg NPK 31/21 8
29 Ö Per Jonsson NPK 28/20 23
30 Ö Anders Wissler Borgsholms PK 27/20 17
31 Ö Johan Carlsson NPK 27/19 16
32 Ö Richard Sundell NPK 26/19 19
33 Ö Fredrik Carlsson NPK 26/19 0
34 Ö Michael Gustafsson Borgsholms PK 8/8 3
35 Ö Christian Berking NPK brutit

1 VY Öje Malmqvist NPK 45/25 24
2 VY Urban Olsson NPK 44/25 21
3 VY Per-Håkan Helgesson FPK 40/25 17
4 VY Lars-Göran Liljergren NPK 38/24 20
5 VY Åke Jonsson NPK 36/21 20
6 VY Stig Tell FPK 32/20 25
7 VY Roger Egelin NPK 23/19 10

1 VÄ Hans Carlson NPK 38/25 17
2 VÄ Roy Stävmo Polisen PK 31/22 7

1 D Linda Grufman NPK 2620 15
2 D Ingrid Ljungström NPK 16/12 4

1 Jun Andreas Larsson FPK 32/20 12
2 Jun Mathias Pantzar NPK 24/19 17



Lagtävling
NPK I
Mikael Pettersson NPK 48/26 25
Steve Tarander NPK 47/26 23
Stefan Olsson NPK 45/25 20

140/77

NPK 2
Öje Malmqvist NPK 45/25 24
Urban Olsson NPK 44/25 21
Joachim Westman NPK 44/25 16

133/75

Finspång PK 1
Niclas Gustafsson FPK 45/26 23
Thomas Lindholm FPK 45/26 21
Dan Andersson FPK 42/25 24

132/77

Åby SK 1
Patrik Sallermo Åby SK 44/26 26
Stefan Friberg Åby SK 39/25 19
Henrik Neuman Åby SK 39/21 22

122/72

Borgsholm 1
Per-Anders Willners Borgsholms PK 46/25 23
Henrik Forsling Borgsholms PK 33/18 20
Sven-Erik Egerskog Borgsholms PK 32/22 9

111/65

Borgsholm 2
Sten Ellis Borgsholms PK 47/26 29
Per Forsling Borgsholms PK 38/24 20
Michael Gustafsson Borgsholms PK 8/8 3

93/58
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